
Details of the Fee to be paid by B. Tech Students (2012 batch onwards)

1 Onetime payment at the time of admission

Sl. No. Head(s) Amount (`)
1 Admission 500.00
2 Grade Card 250.00
3 Provisional Certificate 100.00
4 Medical Examination 150.00
5 Alumni Association Subscription 750.00
6 I Card 250.00
7 Career Development Fund 1000.00
8 Students' Welfare 1000.00
9 Caution Money 3000.00

Total 7000.00

2 Semester Fee
A. Academics

PDPM
Indian Institute of Information Technology,

Design & Manufacturing Jabalpur

Sl. No. Head (s) Amount (`)
1 Tuition Fee* 25000.00
2 Gymkhana Fee 1000.00
3 Examination Fee 1000.00
4 Registration Fee 1000.00
5 Medical Insurance + PHC Fee 500.00

Total 28500.00

B. Hostels

Sl. No. Head (s) Amount (`)
1 Hostel Rent ** 6000.00
2 Mess advance (Adjustable as per actual) 8000.00

14000.00

* All SC/ST students are exempted from payment of Tuition fee
** SC/ST students are not charged hostel seat rent if parents'/guardians' annual

income is less than ` 2,00,000/-.


